Position

Purchasing Manager

Purchasing Manager

Sr. Buyer

Sr. Buyer

Sr. Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Purchasing Supervisor

Purchasing Supervisor

Purchasing Supervisor

Purchasing Supervisor

Purchasing Supervisor

Purchasing Supervisor

Purchasing Supervisor

Total Wages

$163,927

$145,640

$113,821

$102,091

$98,479

$86,020

$74,319

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,563
$46,745
$25,136
$16,330
$13,732

$30,758

$37,477



