Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Purchasing Manager		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Purchasing Supervisor	\$163,927	\$31,563
Purchasing Manager		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Purchasing Supervisor	\$145,640	\$46,745
Sr. Buyer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Purchasing Supervisor	\$113,821	\$25,136
Sr. Buyer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Purchasing Supervisor	\$102,091	\$16,330
Sr. Buyer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Purchasing Supervisor	\$98,479	\$13,732
Buyer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Purchasing Supervisor	\$86,020	\$30,758
Buyer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Purchasing Supervisor	\$74,319	\$37,477